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1. 337Marek NOVÁK 800 CZ MN RacingKartcross Kamikaz 3 Honda AS-E2/C-1600 40 40 40 35 0 35 40 40 35 32

2. 309Milan DIBLIK 777 CZ KZM Racing teamNissan 350Z AS-E1+2000 32 32 18 22 22 28 32 14 32 35 22 20

3. 226Michal HANAČÍK 615 CZ PuglifeHonda Civic Type R AS-S1+2000/2WD 35 35 14 18 30 32 6 22 0 0 20 14

4. 207Radek HOUSKA 722 CZ SPZ-VysočinaAudi TT AS-E1+2000 28 30 8 0 20 26 10 8 35 26 10 6

5. 170Ivan HLÁSENSKÝ 605 CZ IH motorsportBMW M2 competition AS-S1+2000/2WD 30 28 0 28 24 30 30

6. 154Roman VANĚREK 713 CZ Cistevozy racingSkoda Fabia AS-E1-2000 14 18 0 4 16 22 0 6 26 28 8 12

7. 154Petr TOUŠEK 871 CZ Millers OilsBMW 318is AS-HA1-2000 24 24 20 16 12 18 4 12 24

8. 150Michal CUPÁK 837 CZ Rajhrad motors racing teamKartcross Suzuki GSXR 600 AS-E2/C-1600 35 40 35 40

9. 144Michal KURBEL 715 SK KovomkŠkoda 125L AS-E1+2000 0 24 24 28 24 12 0 28 0 4

10. 137Adam ČERNÝ 698 CZ RSR-PerformanceAudi TTRS Revo AS-S1+2000/4WD 22 35 40 40

11. 134Zdenek MIROVSKY 606 CZ AHLSubaru WRX STI AS-S1+2000/4WD 10 20 18 16 22 22 16 10

12. 130Siegfried PFEIFFER 630 AT Pfeiffer MotorsportToyota Yaris GR AS-S1+2000/4WD 6 0 14 20 20 24 24 22

13. 127Lubomír VYMĚTAL 759 CZ LVcarBMW BMW M3 E 46 AS-E1+2000 35 32 30 30

14. 122Martin CUPÁK 840 CZ Rajhrad motors racing teamKartcross Suzuki GSXR 600 AS-E2/C-1600 32 28 32 30

15. 120Adam KOWALSKI 677 CZ KOWALSKI motorsportPeugeot 106 rallye AS-S1-1600 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 18 32 26 24

16. 106Zdeněk TRNKA 616 CZ STK Okříšky RTMitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 AS-S1+2000/4WD 12 0 2 28 16 20 2 26

17. 104Filip KREJČÍ 639 CZ HOKRmotors RacingSubaru Impreza Type RA AS-S1+2000/4WD 24 40 40

18. 86Rostislav DIBLÍK 775 CZ KZM Racing teamSeat Leon 4x4 AS-E1+2000 22 22 4 6 8 14 0 0 0 10 0 0

19. 82Aleš BUCHTA 688 CZ RGC Motorsport CZBMW E36 318ti AS-S1-2000 18 14 3 14 4 6 1 0 10 12 0 0

20. 67David ČERNÝ 668 CZ RSR-PERFORMANCEAudi TTRS AS-S1+2000/4WD 32 35

21. 66Adam FRANTA 746 CZ TWR racingFord Fiesta Mk4 AS-E1-1600 0 3 1 26 0 0 0 0 18 18

22. 62Patrick MAYER 689 AT Mayer MotorsportRenault Megane RS Trophy AS-S1+2000/2WD 30 32

23. 61Miloslav KRÁL 788 CZ RTM-Mohelnice Volkswagen Golf IV. AS-E1-2000 6 16 0 8 6 16 3 0 2 4 0 0

24. 61Vojtěch POLÁK 798 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINAAudi TT AS-E1+2000 12 12 0 0 3 10 0 2 8 14 0 0

25. 60Jiří HYBÁŠEK 696 CZ Liqui Moly RacingMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX AS-S1+2000/4WD 30 30

26. 58Karel STEHLIK 661 CZ KV MOTOR TEAMToyota Yaris GR AS-S1+2000/4WD 28 30

27. 58Jan CAHA 645 CZ TVVR Racing TeamSeat Leon Cupra AS-S1+2000/4WD 26 0 14 4 14 0

28. 56Petr KOŘÍNEK 641 CZ VPK-MOTORSSubaru WRX STI AS-S1+2000/4WD 28 28

29. 54Natalie ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ 797 CZ AV Díly PrahaVolvo 480 AS-E1-2000 16 10 0 12 1 8 0 3 1 3 0 0

30. 52Michal ŽÁČEK 866 CZ ŽáčekFord Escort RS2000 AS-HA1-2000 26 26 0 0

31. 50Jan SVESTKA 650 CZ KV MOTOR TEAMChevrolet Camaro AS-S1+2000/2WD 24 26

32. 46Jiří VALLA 631 CZ VallaMitsubishi Lancer evo6 AS-S1+2000/4WD 26 20

33. 40Roman BLAŽEK 730 CZ Oliver MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo AS-E1+2000 0 0 40 0

34. 40Antonín PALAJ 706 CZ KZM Racing teamVW Golf 4x4 tdi AS-E1+2000 20 20 0 0 0 0

35. 38Jiří ONDRÁČEK 622 CZ Ondráček MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo VII AS-S1+2000/4WD 20 18

36. 36Radovan ŠIMEČEK 701 CZ ECO-PRESS CZ s.r.o.Peugeot 206i AS-E1-2000 22 0 6 8

37. 30Petr CAHA 625 CZ Tupá vačka, vostrej řidič RaciSeat Leon tdi AS-S1-2000 0 0 12 18 0 0

38. 30Jaroslav ŠTEFELA 644 CZ RMBRenault Megane RS AS-S1+2000/2WD 14 16

39. 26Lukáš PELÁNEK 811 CZ LP RacingKartcross Rsk Yamaha R6 AS-E2/C-1600 26 0

40. 22Leoš JÍLEK 760 CZ KZM Racing teamFord Fiesta AS-E1-2000 10 12

41. 18Matěj ŘEMÍNEK 633 CZ AC ChoceňSeat Leon AS-S1+2000/2WD 18 0 0 0

42. 18Stefan SCHÜTZ 610 AT MSC MühlbachSeat Leon AS-S1-2000 10 8 0 0

43. 17Oldřich DOUBEK 705 CZ HaD RacingFord Focus ST AS-E1+2000 16 1

44. 16Richard MEIXNER 674 CZ KV motorteamToyota Jarda AS-S1+2000/4WD 16

45. 16Vojta VEJMĚLEK 634 CZ TVVR racing teamSeat Leon cupra AS-S1+2000/4WD 0 0 0 16

46. 15Roman HOUSKA 682 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW M135iX AS-S1+2000/4WD 12 3

47. 12Laco KOZMANN 898 SK O.L SPORTLINE RACING TEAMVolkswagen SCIROCCO 1 AS-HA1-2000 4 8

48. 12Jaroslav DAMBOR 858 CZ KZM RacingZastava 101 sporting AS-HA1-2000 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49. 12Michal POLEHLA 632 CZ Japan racingHonda Civic ee9 AS-S1-1600 6 6 0 0

50. 12Michal PEŘINA 608 CZ Hyundai teamHyundai Coupe AS-S1-2000 3 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

51. 8Dominik SCHWARZMAIER 648 AT Msc MühlbachAudi A6 AS-S1+2000/4WD 8 0 0 0

52. 7Tomáš KANIA 885 CZ Alfa Romeo Luigi teamAlfa Romeo 75 AS-HA1-2000 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0
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53. 6Pavol KURBEL 716 SK KovomkŠkoda 120L AS-E1-1400 0 0 3 3 0

54. 5Rostislav NOVÁK 614 CZ Super SevenLotus Super Seven AS-S1-2000 4 1

55. 4Radovan MASÁR 709 SK TeamVegaHonda Civic AS-E1-1600 4

56. 4Jiri BORKOVEC 702 CZ Namest nad OslavouSkoda Octavia RS AS-E1+2000 0 4

57. 4Leoš JÍLEK SEN. 768 CZ KZM Racing teamFord Fiesta AS-E1-2000 2 2

58. 3Milan MARUŠÁK 638 CZ Janík MotorsportHyundai I30N AS-S1+2000/2WD 1 2

59. 3Zdeněk PODPĚRA 612 CZ Skalda RacingCitroen C2 VTS AS-S1-1600 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60. 2Michael GARTNER 669 AT Mayer MotorsportRenault Clio RS AS-S1-2000 2

61. 2David MAŠTERA 629 CZ Škoda MotorsportŠkoda Fabia RS AS-S1-1400 2 0

62. 2Zdeněk PAZDERKA 686 CZ LuktRacingMazda MX-5 AS-S1-1600 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

63. 1Lukáš MAREK 627 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaBMW 328i AS-S1+2000/2WD 0 1

63. 1František GRUNTORÁD 876 CZ Náměšť nad OslavouRenault Clio AS-HA1-2000 0 1

0Miroslav BARTOŠ 676 CZ AV Díly PrahaVolvo C30 AS-S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Blanka DOBROVOLNÁ 621 CZ Skalda RacingCitroen C2 VTS AS-S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Lenka HRUBANOVÁ 601 CZ Skalda racingPeugeot 206 cc AS-S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Vladimir KRUPA 1609 SK Krupa teamHonda Crx Krupa AS-S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0František KADLEC 861 CZ FK MotorsportBMW Bmw e 30 AS-HA1+2000 0 0 0 0

0Matěj HROCH 636 CZ STK Okříšky RTMitsubishi Colt AS-S1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Zdeněk SMOLÍK 646 CZ STK Okříšky RTMitsubishi Colt AS-S1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Peter MASNÝ 721 CZ KZM Racing teamVW Golf AS-E1+2000 0 0

0Anna KIMLOVÁ 613 CZ Auto Classic Club BrnoBMW 318ti AS-S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Jan FALTÝNEK 860 CZ Všední denŠkoda 120s AS-HA1-1300 0 0 0

0Hana CUPÁKOVÁ 628 CZ -BMW 318ti AS-S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Marta SLOVÁKOVÁ 666 CZ SlovákoviŠkoda Fabia AS-S1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Tomáš SLOVÁK 855 CZ SLOVENA.RACINGŠkoda 120S AS-HA1-1300 0 0

0Irena BAUER 611 CZ Bauer Racing TeamVW New Beetle AS-S1-2000 0 0

0Patrik BAUER 917 CZ Bauer racing teamVw 11 Brouk AS-HA1-Veterán 0 0

0Michal KOVÁŘ 789 CZ BRKO Racing TeamŠkoda Felicia 1.3 AS-E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0Michaela TÜRKOVA 620 CZ TRmotorsportAudi TT AS-S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0

0Michal BÁRTA 671 CZ DIY racingSuzuki Swift Sport AS-S1-1600 0 0

0Zdeněk ŠPAČEK 802 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale AS-E2/C+1600 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Jaroslav HAVLÍK 607 CZ HS AutomobilToyota Yaris GR AS-S1+2000/4WD 0 0 0 0

0René BRUCKNER 640 AT Bruckner MotorsportVW Golf AS-S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0

0Samuel ŠABÍK 675 SK LRT Autosklo Nové ZámkyFord Focus AS-S1-2000 0 0

0Jiří ŠPLÍCHAL 887 CZ Garage floraVW Golf GTI AS-HA1-2000 0 0

0Ondřej DOSTÁL 662 CZ BosutRenault Megane AS-S1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Jan RAUŠER 663 CZ BroscarVW Golf AS-S1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Jiří DIVIŠ 649 CZ -Volkswagen Polo AS-S1-1400 0 0

0Pavel CEJNAR 704 CZ Cejny MotorsportSuzuki Swift AS-E1-1400 0 0

0Lukas SMEJKAL 685 CZ Focus RSFocus Rs Focus RS AS-S1+2000/4WD 0 0

0Vlado KRUPA 651 SK Krupa teamHyundai I30N performance AS-S1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Radek KOSTELECKY 833 CZ KOSTA motorFord Formula Ford AS-E2/C+1600 0 0

0Rudolf KLIEŠTIK 695 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINAMercedes CLK AS-S1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Martin DOSTÁL 679 CZ BosutRenault Megane AS-S1+2000/2WD 0 0

Page 3 / 630. 10. 2021, 0:34:21 Timing & Dataservice by Timing.sk



CLASS CLASSIFICATION

SpoluPretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class A
u

to
m

o
to

d
ro

m
 B

rn
o

P
R

A
M

O
S

 X
V

I.
 D

iv
ác

ká
13

°

III
. P

O
L

Y
G

O
N

 -
A

U
T

O
M

O
T

O
D

R
O

M

V
ír

sk
é 

se
rp

en
ti

n
y

X
X

X
X

. Z
á

m
e

c
k

ý
 v

rc
h

A
u

to
m

o
to

d
ro

m
 B

rn
o

V
III

. 
V

rb
en

sk
ý 

vr
ch

G
M

S
 H

ill
cl

im
b

 P
ro

lo
g

A
u

to
m

o
to

d
ro

m
 B

rn
o

23
. 

S
lo

v
ác

ký
 k

o
p

ec
 X

I.
M

em
o

ri
ál

 S
t.

 F
ir

tl
a

II
. 

A
lb

re
ch

ti
ck

ý 
ko

p
ec

MR Actual Cars

AS-S1-1400

1. 152Marta SLOVÁKOVÁ 666 CZ SlovákoviŠkoda Fabia 2015 10 1520 12 12 12 12 12 12

2. 142Zdeněk SMOLÍK 646 CZ STK Okříšky RTMitsubishi Colt 2012 15 15 20 20 20 20

3. 120Matěj HROCH 636 CZ STK Okříšky RTMitsubishi Colt 1515 20 20 20 15 15

4. 40David MAŠTERA 629 CZ Škoda MotorsportŠkoda Fabia RS 20 20

5. 30Jiří DIVIŠ 649 CZ -Volkswagen Polo 15 15

AS-S1-1600

1. 190Zdeněk PODPĚRA 612 CZ Skalda RacingCitroen C2 VTS 2020 1220 2020 15 15 12 12 12 12

2. 175Adam KOWALSKI 677 CZ KOWALSKI motorsportPeugeot 106 rallye 1512 208 0 20 20 20 20 20 20

3. 132Zdeněk PAZDERKA 686 CZ LuktRacingMazda MX-5 1010 1515 1212 8 10 10 10 10 10

4. 105Blanka DOBROVOLNÁ 621 CZ Skalda RacingCitroen C2 VTS 1215 010 810 10 8 8 8 8 8

5. 92Miroslav BARTOŠ 676 CZ AV Díly PrahaVolvo C30 88 1012 108 6 6 6 6 6 6

6. 60Michal POLEHLA 632 CZ Japan racingHonda Civic ee9 15 15 15 15

7. 60Lenka HRUBANOVÁ 601 CZ Skalda racingPeugeot 206 cc 46 86 66 4 4 4 4 4 4

8. 30Michal BÁRTA 671 CZ DIY racingSuzuki Swift Sport 1515

9. 30Vladimir KRUPA 609 SK Krupa teamHonda Crx Krupa 6 0 1212

AS-S1-2000

1. 220Aleš BUCHTA 688 CZ RGC Motorsport CZBMW E36 318ti 2020 2020 2020 20 20 15 15 15 15

2. 113Michal PEŘINA 608 CZ Hyundai teamHyundai Coupe 1212 1512 1515 8 0 12 12

3. 94Petr CAHA 625 CZ Tupá vačka, vostrej řidič RaciSeat Leon tdi 15 15 20 20 12 12

4. 90Anna KIMLOVÁ 613 CZ Auto Classic Club BrnoBMW 318ti 610 10 120 6 6 10 10 10 10

5. 62Hana CUPÁKOVÁ 628 CZ -BMW 318ti 10 12 12 4 8 8 8 0 0

6. 54Stefan SCHÜTZ 610 AT MSC MühlbachSeat Leon 1515 12 12

7. 40Rostislav NOVÁK 614 CZ Super SevenLotus Super Seven 20 20

8. 20Samuel ŠABÍK 675 SK LRT Autosklo Nové ZámkyFord Focus 10 10

9. 16Irena BAUER 611 CZ Bauer Racing TeamVW New Beetle 88

10. 15Michael GARTNER 669 AT Mayer MotorsportRenault Clio RS 15

AS-S1+2000/2WD

1. 169Michal HANAČÍK 615 CZ PuglifeHonda Civic Type R 2020 1515 2020 12 12 0 0 20 15

2. 117Ivan HLÁSENSKÝ 605 CZ IH motorsportBMW M2 competition 1515 12 20 15 20 20

3. 54Vlado KRUPA 651 SK Krupa teamHyundai I30N performance 12 12 15 15

4. 40Patrick MAYER 689 AT Mayer MotorsportRenault Megane RS Trophy 2020

5. 35Jan SVESTKA 650 CZ KV MOTOR TEAMChevrolet Camaro 15 20

5. 35Jaroslav ŠTEFELA 644 CZ RMBRenault Megane RS 15 20

7. 32René BRUCKNER 640 AT Bruckner MotorsportVW Golf 8 10 6 8

8. 27Lukáš MAREK 627 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaBMW 328i 12 15

9. 25Matěj ŘEMÍNEK 633 CZ AC ChoceňSeat Leon 015 10 0

10. 24Milan MARUŠÁK 638 CZ Janík MotorsportHyundai I30N 12 12

11. 20Jan RAUŠER 663 CZ BroscarVW Golf 10 10

12. 18Michaela TÜRKOVA 620 CZ TRmotorsportAudi TT 100 0 8

13. 14Rudolf KLIEŠTIK 695 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINAMercedes CLK 8 6

0Ondřej DOSTÁL 662 CZ BosutRenault Megane 0 0

0Martin DOSTÁL 679 CZ BosutRenault Megane 0 0
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AS-S1+2000/4WD

1. 85Siegfried PFEIFFER 630 AT Pfeiffer MotorsportToyota Yaris GR 08 2012 12 15 10 8

2. 80Zdenek MIROVSKY 606 CZ AHLSubaru WRX STI 1510 8 6 15 12 8 6

3. 73Zdeněk TRNKA 616 CZ STK Okříšky RTMitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 1212 3 12 10 10 4 10

4. 72Adam ČERNÝ 698 CZ RSR-PerformanceAudi TTRS Revo 12 20 20 20

5. 55Filip KREJČÍ 639 CZ HOKRmotors RacingSubaru Impreza Type RA 15 20 20

6. 40Karel STEHLIK 661 CZ KV MOTOR TEAMToyota Yaris GR 2020

7. 38Jan CAHA 645 CZ TVVR Racing TeamSeat Leon Cupra 020 6 4 8 0

8. 35Jiří HYBÁŠEK 696 CZ Liqui Moly RacingMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 20 15

9. 30David ČERNÝ 668 CZ RSR-PERFORMANCEAudi TTRS 15 15

10. 25Jiří VALLA 631 CZ VallaMitsubishi Lancer evo6 15 10

11. 24Petr KOŘÍNEK 641 CZ VPK-MOTORSSubaru WRX STI 12 12

12. 18Jiří ONDRÁČEK 622 CZ Ondráček MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo VII 10 8

13. 15Richard MEIXNER 674 CZ KV motorteamToyota Jarda 15

14. 11Vojta VEJMĚLEK 634 CZ TVVR racing teamSeat Leon cupra 1 2 0 8

15. 10Roman HOUSKA 682 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW M135iX 6 4

16. 10Dominik SCHWARZMAIER 648 AT Msc MühlbachAudi A6 4 1 2 3

17. 10Jaroslav HAVLÍK 607 CZ HS AutomobilToyota Yaris GR 2 3 3 2

0Lukas SMEJKAL 685 CZ Focus RSFocus Rs Focus RS 0 0

AS-HA1-1300

1. 40Tomáš SLOVÁK 855 CZ SLOVENA.RACINGŠkoda 120S 2020

2. 30Jan FALTÝNEK 860 CZ Všední denŠkoda 120s 1515 0

AS-HA1-2000

1. 170Petr TOUŠEK 871 CZ Millers OilsBMW 318is 1515 2020 2020 20 20 20

2. 159Tomáš KANIA 885 CZ Alfa Romeo Luigi teamAlfa Romeo 75 1010 1512 1512 10 10 10 15 20 20

3. 75Jaroslav DAMBOR 858 CZ KZM RacingZastava 101 sporting 1212 120 015 12 12 0 0

4. 55Michal ŽÁČEK 866 CZ ŽáčekFord Escort RS2000 2020 15 0

5. 35Laco KOZMANN 898 SK O.L SPORTLINE RACING TEAMVolkswagen SCIROCCO 1 15 20

6. 30Jiří ŠPLÍCHAL 887 CZ Garage floraVW Golf GTI 15 15

7. 24František GRUNTORÁD 876 CZ Náměšť nad OslavouRenault Clio 12 12

AS-HA1+2000

1. 80František KADLEC 861 CZ FK MotorsportBMW Bmw e 30 2020 2020

AS-HA1-Veterán

1. 40Patrik BAUER 917 CZ Bauer racing teamVw 11 Brouk 2020

AS-E1-1400

1. 142Adam FRANTA 1746 CZ TWR racingFord Fiesta Mk4 2020 2015 20 15 12 20

2. 92Pavol KURBEL 716 SK KovomkŠkoda 120L 12 20 20 20 20

3. 67Michal KOVÁŘ 789 CZ BRKO Racing TeamŠkoda Felicia 1.3 2020 15 12

4. 35Michal KURBEL 1715 SK KovomkŠkoda 125L 0 1520

5. 30Pavel CEJNAR 704 CZ Cejny MotorsportSuzuki Swift 15 15

AS-E1-1600

1. 40Adam FRANTA 746 CZ TWR racingFord Fiesta Mk4 20 20

2. 20Radovan MASÁR 709 SK TeamVegaHonda Civic 20
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AS-E1-2000

1. 209Roman VANĚREK 713 CZ Cistevozy racingSkoda Fabia 2015 1210 2020 12 20 20 20 20 20

2. 168Miloslav KRÁL 788 CZ RTM-Mohelnice Volkswagen Golf IV. 1512 1515 1512 20 12 15 15 10 12

3. 158Natalie ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ 797 CZ AV Díly PrahaVolvo 480 1220 2012 108 15 15 12 12 12 10

4. 60Radovan ŠIMEČEK 701 CZ ECO-PRESS CZ s.r.o.Peugeot 206i 1020 15 15

5. 27Leoš JÍLEK 760 CZ KZM Racing teamFord Fiesta 1215

6. 18Leoš JÍLEK SEN. 768 CZ KZM Racing teamFord Fiesta 810

AS-E1+2000

1. 207Milan DIBLIK 777 CZ KZM Racing teamNissan 350Z 2020 2020 2012 15 15 15 20 15 15

2. 149Radek HOUSKA 722 CZ SPZ-VysočinaAudi TT 1515 015 1510 8 12 20 15 12 12

3. 105Rostislav DIBLÍK 775 CZ KZM Racing teamSeat Leon 4x4 1212 1512 108 4 6 0 10 8 8

4. 86Vojtěch POLÁK 798 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINAAudi TT 88 06 86 6 10 10 12 6 6

5. 80Lubomír VYMĚTAL 759 CZ LVcarBMW BMW M3 E 46 20 20 20 20

6. 73Michal KURBEL 715 SK KovomkŠkoda 125L 1215 10 4 12 10 10

7. 38Antonín PALAJ 706 CZ KZM Racing teamVW Golf 4x4 tdi 1010 010 44

8. 20Roman BLAŽEK 730 CZ Oliver MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evo 00 020

9. 20Oldřich DOUBEK 705 CZ HaD RacingFord Focus ST 12 8

10. 9Jiri BORKOVEC 702 CZ Namest nad OslavouSkoda Octavia RS 63

11. 8Peter MASNÝ 721 CZ KZM Racing teamVW Golf 08

AS-E2/C-1600

1. 170Marek NOVÁK 800 CZ MN RacingKartcross Kamikaz 3 Honda 2020 1520 150 20 20 20 20

2. 75Michal CUPÁK 837 CZ Rajhrad motors racing teamKartcross Suzuki GSXR 600 2015 2020

3. 51Martin CUPÁK 840 CZ Rajhrad motors racing teamKartcross Suzuki GSXR 600 1212 1215

4. 10Lukáš PELÁNEK 811 CZ LP RacingKartcross Rsk Yamaha R6 010

AS-E2/C+1600

1. 100Zdeněk ŠPAČEK 802 CZ ŠpačekFormule Ford Mygale 20 20 20 0 20 20

2. 30Radek KOSTELECKY 833 CZ KOSTA motorFord Formula Ford 15 15
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1. 240Natalie ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ 797 CZ AV Díly PrahaVolvo 480 AS-E1-2000 2020 2020 2020 20 20 20 20 20 20

2. 159Blanka DOBROVOLNÁ 621 CZ Skalda RacingCitroen C2 VTS AS-S1-1600 1515 015 1515 15 15 15 12 12 15

3. 123Lenka HRUBANOVÁ 601 CZ Skalda racingPeugeot 206 cc AS-S1-1600 1010 1512 1212 8 6 8 8 10 12

4. 110Anna KIMLOVÁ 613 CZ Auto Classic Club BrnoBMW 318ti AS-S1-2000 412 10 100 12 10 12 15 15 10

5. 76Hana CUPÁKOVÁ 628 CZ -BMW 318ti AS-S1-2000 12 12 10 10 12 10 10 0 0

6. 74Marta SLOVÁKOVÁ 666 CZ SlovákoviŠkoda Fabia AS-S1-1400 66 10 68 6 4 6 6 8 8

7. 16Irena BAUER 611 CZ Bauer Racing TeamVW New Beetle AS-S1-2000 88

8. 16Michaela TÜRKOVA 620 CZ TRmotorsportAudi TT AS-S1+2000/2WD 80 0 8
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1. 177Adam KOWALSKI 677 CZ KOWALSKI motorsportPeugeot 106 rallye AS-S1-1600 1515 1512 0 20 20 20 20 20 20

2. 170Adam FRANTA 746 CZ TWR racingFord Fiesta Mk4 AS-E1-1600 2020 2020 15 15 15 15 15 15

3. 133Marta SLOVÁKOVÁ 666 CZ SlovákoviŠkoda Fabia AS-S1-1400 1212 10 1520 10 10 12 12 10 10

4. 95Matěj HROCH 636 CZ STK Okříšky RTMitsubishi Colt AS-S1-1400 1215 20 12 12 12 12
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